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Gold&Silver
SENECA Warriors
CanadianWhiskey
Stuffed Fish

Ho Bangers
General McCarthy
Hogwarts
MopUps
SunsetDrunks
ASSkickers

PTS
2140
2106
2004
1969
1954
1941
1928
1875
1852
1816

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-34
-136
-171
-186
-199
-212
-265
-288
-324
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